
Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Weekly Cum

Bob R's usual Profit/Loss Profit

£100 per point or loss

Week 25

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cum

Bob's usual Running Profit

£100 per point Total This

week

Bal b/f £202,314.50

17/11/2008 ************* 4 Pts ew at 15/2 unpl -£800.00 -£800.00 £201,514.50

************* 12 Pts win at 11/4 WON £3,300.00 £2,500.00 £204,814.50

************* 5 Pts ew at 12/1 3rd £1,000.00 £3,500.00 £205,814.50

18/11/2008 ************* 6 Pts ew at 6/1 4th -£1,200.00 £2,300.00 £204,614.50

************* 6 Pts ew at 13/2 unpl -£1,200.00 £1,100.00 £203,414.50

************* 10 Pts ew at 6/1 3rd £200.00 £1,300.00 £203,614.50

19/11/2008 ************* 10 Pts win at 9/4 unpl -£1,000.00 £300.00 £202,614.50

************* 22 Pts win at 8/11 unpl -£2,200.00 -£1,900.00 £200,414.50

************* 3 Pts ew at 66/1 upl -£600.00 -£2,500.00 £199,814.50

************* 10 Pts ew at 3/1 3rd -£2,000.00 -£4,500.00 £197,814.50

************* 8 Pts ew at 9/2 WON £4,320.00 -£180.00 £202,134.50

************* 8 Pts ew at 6/1 unpl -£1,600.00 -£1,780.00 £200,534.50

************* 12 Pts ew at 7/2 3rd -£360.00 -£2,140.00 £200,174.50

************* 5 Pts ew at 9/2 3rd £62.50 -£2,077.50 £200,237.00

20/11/2008 ************* 8 Pts win at 6/4 unpl -£800.00 -£2,877.50 £199,437.00

************* 20Pts win at Evs WON £2,000.00 -£877.50 £201,437.00

************* 5 Pts win at 4/1 WON £2,000.00 £1,122.50 £203,437.00

************* 5 Pts ew at 2/1 4th -£1,000.00 £122.50 £202,437.00

************* 6 Pts ew at 12/1 4th -£1,200.00 -£1,077.50 £201,237.00

21/11/2008 ************* 8 Pts win at 6/4 2nd -£800.00 -£1,877.50 £200,437.00

************* 6 Pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£1,200.00 -£3,077.50 £199,237.00

************* 20 Pts ew at 5/1 WON £12,500.00 £9,422.50 £211,737.00

22/11/2008 ************* 5 Pts ew at 14/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £8,422.50 £210,737.00

************* 5 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £7,422.50 £209,737.00

************* 10 Pts win at 6/5 WON £1,200.00 £8,622.50 £210,937.00

************* 12 Pts ew at 11/4 WON £3,960.00 £12,582.50 £214,897.00

************* 1 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£200.00 £12,382.50 £214,697.00

************* 4 Pts ew at 9/1 ubpl -£800.00 £11,582.50 £213,897.00

Weekly and Total Profit £11,582.50 £213,897.00


